NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
(EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT)

2 THEORY PROGRAMME

NED/EX(EYF-1-4/| 2 Dated: &% ( 04’/ 2022
Schedule of First Year to Final Year Spring Semester Examinations - 2022 (Computer Science & Information Technology)
Venue: Department Of Computer Science & Software Engineering

Timings: 09:30 to 12:30 hours

Day / Dates

Canrse Course Title CosEe:

Code Code Course Title

HSK-1/ |Chinese Language /
HS-231 |Turkish Language

Wed. 10-08-2022

Thu, 11-08-2022 | CT-260 |Object Oriented Programming CS-351 |Computer Communication Networks
Sat. 13-08-2022 ':_:ss:_':’;,‘,’ Pakistan Studies / Pakistan Studies (For Foreigners) CT-361 |Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems
Tue. 16-08-2022 | HS-104 |Functional English CT-362 |Web Engineering

Thu. 18-08-2022 | CT-162 |Discrete Structures CT-367 |Theory of Programming Languages
Sat.  20-08-2022 | CS-251 |Logic Design & Switching Theory MT-442 [Numerical Methods

Tue. 23-08-2022 | MT-002 |Mathematics - 2 (for Pre-Medical)

Timings: 09:30 to 12:30 hours

= -

Day / Dates iaifiiasd ks et
Course Course
Course Ti Ti
Catls itle Cole Course Title

Fri. 12-08-2022 | CT-258 [Financial & Cost Accounting MG-481 |Entrepreneurship
Mon. 15-08-2022 | HS-218 |Business Communications CS-451 |Parallel Processing
Wed. 17-08-2022 | CT-257 |Database Management Systems CT-465 |Compiler Design

: ! CT-481 / |Wireless Networks & Mobile Computing /
Fri. 19-08-2022 | MT-272 |Linear Algebra and Geometry CT-434 |Introduction to Cyber Security
Mon. 22-08-2022 | CS-252 [Computer Architecture & Organization

Controller of Examinations
(Prof. Dr. Nasir Uddin Shaikh)
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1. CCS
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3. “NED University of Engineering & Technology”
Website http://www.neduet.edu.pk
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